Classement Nom
1 KANDA

2 KYALO

3 CHEBET

4 NGIMBA

5 LUKINGA

6 RUTO

7 FOULIYEH

8 TABWA

9 KANYAGIA
10 CHEWMENO
11 CHERUIYOT
12 BERRACHED
13 BARAN

14 GORKIN

15 MELI

16 RIBAG

17 ROTICH

18 BENKHEDA
19 KLOUTSE

20 BOUZID

21 JAOUANE

22 MILIANI

23 DAHOU

24 MANIRENKIZA
25 KRROUTE

26 ZOUAD

27 LAVOINE

28 NJERI

29 DUFOSSE

30 CHEPKURUI
31 KERRAOUI
32 CHAFAI

33 WEBONBESU
34 GRAUX

35 FERNANDES
36 ROHAUT

37 MORAA

38 HEUDELEINE
39 DUBREUCQ
40 FOURNET
41 DORION

42 BLONDOT

43 KOMU

RESULTATSSEMI-MARATHON DU VIMEU 2007

Prénom Club
LUKA KENYA
JOHN AUBAGNE
NATHAN OUGANDA
EZEKIA TANZANIE
JAMES TANZANIE
DOMINIC KENYA
IBRAHIM FRANCE
PATRICK CONGO
PHARIS KENYA
WILSON KENYA
DANIEL KENYA
MOHAMED MAROC
DJENIL NON LICENCIE 80
ALEXIS RUSSIE
JAMES KENYA
SAAID PAYS-BAS
PHILEMEON KENYA
MOHAMED ALGERIE
YAWO TOGO
TARIK FRANCE
HAMID VGA COMPIEGNE
MOUSSA ALGERIE
AISSA AMIENS UC
EGIDE BURUNDI
MOUNIR MAROC
AKIM AMIENS UC
MARC ANTOINE AMIENS UC
LYDIA KENYA
EMMANUEL ESPRIT RUN
FLORENCE KENYA
DJELLOUL ALGERIE
KACEM AMIENS UC
KATHARINE OUGANDA
JEREMY AMIENS UC
CHRISTOPHE ALBERT MEAULTE AAC
GUILLAUME AMIENS UC
LILIAN KENYA
GERARD RC CORBIE
LUDOVIC RC CORBIE
GUILLAUME MUNICIPAUX AMIENS
JEFF AMIENS UC
FRANCK SC ABBEVILLE
RAHAB KENYA

Temps
01:02:41.00
01:03:05.00
01:03:35.00
01:04:40.00
01:04:44.00
01:04:58.00
01:05:15.00
01:05:49.00
01:05:58.00
01:06:08.00
01:06:38.00
01:06:50.00
01:06:53.00
01:07:06.00
01:07:49.00
01:07:52.00
01:08:22.00
01:09:39.00
01:11:33.00
01:11:48.00
01:11:54.00
01:12:26.00
01:12:27.00
01:12:34.00
01:12:44.00
01:12:58.00
01:14:03.00
01:14:15.00
01:15:04.00
01:15:33.00
01:15:51.00
01:16:16.00
01:17:38.00
01:17:53.00
01:18:2®
01:18:36.00
01:18:37.00
01:18:57.00
01:19:33.00
01:20:34.00
01:21:01.00
01:21:06.00
01:21:08.00



44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

ELOPHE
LAGARDE

DUPONTREUE
JEPCHUMBA

BRENET
JEROME
GAUTIER
LEDOUX
BARBIER
FRETE
BOITEL
PILOT
DEVISMES
DELEFOLLY
DUFEUILLE

LAFORGUE

MONNOT
KADDECHE
BONIFACE
BERNARD

RAU

MURAT
POTTIER
BOINET
HEMBERT
VACOSAIT

BONIFACE

CAPLIER
LEROY

DA SILVA
CORREIRA

YOUSFI
PECHON
DOYEN
CARON
BERTHIER
BRAVO
SAVOYE
LERAILLEZ
BOULEUX
GUEGUEN
MOITEAUX

CHRISTOPHE AMIENS

VINCENT
JEAN LUC
TRIPHUNA
LAURENT

JEAN MICHEL

PHILIPPE

CHRISTOPHE

DOROTHE
FABIEN

CHRYSTOPHE

DIMITRI
GERALD
BENOIT
JEROME

EMMANUEL

PHILIPPE
ABDELKRIM
GERARD
JEAN LUC

FREDERIC

VINCENT
PHILIPPE
DOMINIQUE
RODOLPHE
PASCAL

MARIE
BRIGITTE

VINCENT
PATRICIA

MANUEL

DRISS
FREDERIC
THOMAS
FREDDY
OLIVIER
JOSE
ARNAUD
ERIC
JEAN MARC
PASCAL
ALBAN

POLICE NATIONALE

NON LICENCIE 80

VAL DE SOMME
KENYA

VAL DE SOMME

RC CORBIE

AAE ST BLIMONT
NON LICENCIE 80
VAL DE SOMME

ASM MONS-BOUBERT
MUNICIPAUX AMIENS
ALBERT MEAULTE AAC
AMIENS UC

ESPRIT RUN

AAE ST BLIMONT

POLICE NATIONALE
AMIENS

ESPRIT RUN
AMIENS UC

ALBERT MEAULTE AAC
AC VEULAIS

POLICE NATIONALE
AMIENS

NON LICENCIE 80
MUNICIPAUX AMIENS
VAL DE SOMME

NON LICENCIE 80

SC ABBEVILLE

ALBERT MEAULTE AAC

UuS CAMON
ESPRIT RUN

ESPRIT RUN

NON LICENCIE 80

ESPRIT RUN

STADE ST QUENTINOIS
RC CORBIE

DSL ST OUEN

NON LICENCIE 76
NON LICENCIE 80
ALBERT MEAULTE AAC
AC CAMBRAI

NON LICENCIE 76
AC VEULES LES ROSES

01:21:40.00

01:22:15.00
01:23:35.00
01:23:37.00
01:24:13.00
01:24:27.00
01:24:29.00
01:24:30.00
01:24:35.00
01:24:37.00
01:24:44.00

01:24:50.00

01:25:02.00
01:25:07.00
01:25:19.00

01:25:37.00

01:25:41.00

01:26:05.00

01:26:33.00
01:26:36.00

01:26:38.00

01:26:46.00
01:26:48.00
01:26:50.00
01:27:09.00
01:27:19.00

01:27:28.00

01:27:40.00
01:27:56.00

01:27:59.00

01:28:05.00
01:28:20.00
01:28:30.00
01:28:48.00
01:28:56.00
01:29:13.00
01:29:14.00
01:29:39.00
01:29:59.00
01:30:12.00
01:30:20.00



85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

POILLY

LOPES
GOBERT
GAVELLE
NICOLAS
TERNISIEN
GORLIER
MARTIN
GILLON
YORDAN
BARBIEUX
FREVILLE
TIEC
MASSART
BEYLIER
PEPONAS
OGEZ
BOURSIER
LEMON
KROCIEL
GERVOISE
CORSELLE
CAILLEUX
MERLIER
PAIN
MEHAY
DELABIE

VACANDARE

LECAT
GUERY
CHANCEREL
GAILLARD
LHERMURIER
PECQUERY
BOUTEILLER
GAY
DELORGE
DAMIENS
CONAN
LEROY
BOUBERT
PERRIN
LUCAS

FREDERIC VIMEU
MILTON RC CORBIE
EVE STADE ST QUENTINOIS
ANICET VAL DE SOMME
CHRISTIAN VAL DE SOMME
MICHEL CO BRESLES
DENIS RC CORBIE
GUY CHU AMIENS
ALAIN VAL DE SOMME
ALAIN NON LICENCIE 80
ALAIN VAL DE SOMME
VALERIE SC ABBEVILLE
EMMANUEL NON LICENCIE 80
FREDERIC VAL DE SOMME
PASCAL VAL DE SOMME
THOMAS AMIENS UC
THIERRY NON LICENCIE 80
MAXIME ENTREPRISE B
GERARD ENTREPRISE B
FREDERIC CHU AMIENS
JEAN BERNARIRC CORBIE
LAURENT ESPRIT RUN
CHRISTOPHE CHU AMIENS
BERNARD MUNICIPAUX AMIENS
STEPHANE ENTREPRISE B
JULIEN NON LICENCIE 80
CEDRIC NON LICENCIE 76
JEAN
DOMINIQUE NON LICENCIE 76
FRANCK AAE ST BLIMONT
CHRISTOPHE ENTREPRISE B
STEPHANE NON LICENCIE 80
JEAN LOUIS
GUILLAUME AAE ST BLIMONT
OLIVIER NON LICENCIE 80
FREDERIC NON LICENCIE 76
ERIC VAL DE SOMME
PASCAL CHU AMIENS
DOMINIQUE VAL DE SOMME
YANNICK NON LICENCIE 80
JEAN MARIE NON LICENCIE 80
VIRGINIE STADE ST QUENTINOIS
MAXIMILIEN NON LICENCIE 60
CHRISTOPHE ESPRIT RUN

COUREURS DE FOND DU

01:30:44.00

01:30:45.00
01:30:47.00
01:31:11.00
01:31:30.00
01:31:32.00
01:31:43.00
01:31:47.00

01:32:06.00

01:32:12.00

01:32:35.00

01:32:52.00
01:32:53.00
01:33:01.00
01:33:15.00
01:33:19.00
01:33:23.00
01:33:27.00
01:33:28.00
01:33:30.00
01:33:42.00
01:33:46.00
01:33:49.00
01:33:54.00
01:34:01.00
01:34:18.00
01:34:24.00

01:34:24.00

01:34:32.00
01:34:37.00
01:34:39.00
01:34:41.00
01:34:44.00
01:34:45.00
01:34:50.00
01:34:52.00
01:34:58.00
01:35:02.00
01:35:08.00
01:35:32.00
01:35:40.0
01:35:42.00
01:35:51.00



128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143

144
145
146
147
148
149

150

151
152

153

154
155
156

157

158
159
160
161
162
163

164

165
166

PINCHON
PAILLE

VILBERT

LEFEVRE
DUPUIS
BONNICI
DEHESDIN
BUTEUX
MELIN
DALLIER
BOURY
NOEZ
DELANDRE
BOURMAULT
BARDET

LEDRU

BELOIS
THEVENET
SARRAZIN
JOURDIN
MAGNIER
ADAM

GARET

GONIN
DUFOSSE

DONNIO

SAGEOT
PRANGERE
DUHAMEL

EVRARD

FOURDRINIER
AUGUSTE
VICTOR
CHRISTOPHLE
FONTAINE
LAGET

VACANDARD

MORTELETTE
PERNEL

PASCAL
THIERRY
JEAN
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
AURELIEN
BLANDINE
JACQUES
YANN
JUANNO
PATRICK
CHRISTOPHE
GHISLAIN
ERIC

JEAN MARIE
MICKAEL

LUDOVIC

GILLES
PATRICK
JEAN PIERRE
ALAIN

DANY
FABRICE

DAVID

BEATRICE
XAVIER

MALIKA

LAURENT
JAMES
PATRICE

DIDIER

PHILIPPE
FRANCK
FRANCK
OLIVIER
DOMINIQUE
PHILIPPE

ROLAND

PHILIPPE
FREDERIC

NON LICENCIE 80
CHU AMIENS

POLICE NATIONALE

AMIENS

STADE ST QUENTINOIS

ESPRIT RUN
CHU AMIENS

SC ABBEVILLE
NON LICENCIE 80
AAE ST BLIMONT
NON LICENCIE 80
CHU AMIENS
VAL DE SOMME
SC ABBEVILLE
SC ABBEVILLE
VAL DE SOMME

TU VERRIERES
ATHLETISME

NON LICENCIE 76
VAL DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME
NON LICENCIE 76

SAINT-GOBIN
DESJONQUERES

NON LICENCIE 80
CO BRESLES

ST LEU D ESSERENT

ATHLETISME

01:35:55.00
01:35:59.00

01:36:09.00

01:36:13.0
01:36:24.00
01:36:25.00
01:36:29.00
01:36:59.00
01:37:14.00
01:37:53.00
01:37:54.00
01:38:14.00
01:38:15.00
01:38:20.00
01:38:28.00

01:38:31.00

01:38:32.00
01:38:38.00
01:38:40.00
01:38:50.00
01:38:59.00
01:39:02.00

01:39:11.00

01:39:20.00
01:39:26.00

01:39:37.00

US FORGES ATHLETISME 01:39:59.00

CHU AMIENS
NON LICENCIE 80

BOULOGNE OPALE

ATHLETISME
CHU AMIENS
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
CHU AMIENS
SAINT-GOBIN
DESJONQUERES
SAINT-GOBIN
DESJONQUERES

DSL ST OUEN

01:40:16.00
01:40:26.00

01:40:56.00

01:41:05.00
01:41:09.00
01:41:23.00
01:41:38.00
01:41:59.00
01:42:03.00

01:42:28.00

01:42:29.00
01:42:38.00



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

199

200
201
202
203
204
205

206

207
208
209

DEBRAY
SELLIER
DAUPHIN
DUHAUVEL
ODIOT
DEREUDER
HIBON
DANTAN
BIGAND
MARTIN
SZYMCZAK
LUCQUET
LECOMTE
CARON
RIGBOURG
BARBIER
DENIS
MARTIN
MATTIOLI
DAMBRIN
RICHARD
SUEUR
PETIT
COSSIN
BONNORON
DELPLANQUE
JAZET
MALLET
HIVER
DELOISON
CASTOT
HANRY

BOUCHE

FOVET

BOIDIN

SOYEZ
RAMPONNEAU
LAFONT
HETELAY

FRIOCOURT

LAZURE
GOURLE
DECOUDRE

MARCEL
PATRICK
BERNARD
FRANCIS
ROMUALD
CHRISTIAN
DIDIER
CLAUDINE
MICHEL
FRANCOIS
ERIC
HELENA
CHRISTOPHE
JACKY
PHILIPPE
PATRICE
GAETANE
HUBERT
JEAN MARIE
THIERRY
RODOLPHE
HERVE
DIDIER
CEDRIC
PHILIPPE
ALAIN
JACKY
CHRISTIAN
SYLVAIN
FREDDY
GUY
MARTINE

JACKIE

PIERRE
PIERRE
PASCAL
STEPHANE
JEAN PIERRE
BERTRAND

JEAN

DOMINIQUE
FREDERIQUE
CORINNE

VAL DE SOMME
NON LICENCIE 80
VAL DE SOMME
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
AAE ST BLIMONT
NON LICENCIE 62
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 76
NON LICENCIE 76
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 62

NON LICENCIE 80
ALBERT MEAULTE AAC
NON LICENCIE 62
ESPRIT RUN

NON LICENCIE 80

NON LICENCIE 80
SC ABBEVILLE

NON LICENCIE 80

CO BRESLES
CHU AMIENS

SC ABBEVILLE
BLAIREAUX PICQUIGNY
VAL DE SOMME

AAE ST BLIMONT
NON LICENCIE 80
SC ABBEVILLE
JOGGING AVENTURE
RONCQUOISE

CHU AMIENS

RC PICQUIGNY

RC PICQUIGNY

CHU AMIENS

NON LICENCIE 80
ALCATEL

COUREURS DE FOND DU

VIMEU
ESPRIT RUN

01:42:40.00
01:42:42.00
01:43:18.00
01:43:37.00
01:44:12.00
01:44:29.00
01:44:52.00
01:44:57.00
01:45:27.00
01:45:30.00
01:45:41.00
01:45:48.00
01:45:54.00
01:45:54.00
01:46:01.00
01:46:05.00
01:46:09.00
01:46:10.00
01:46:11.00
01:46:12.00
01:46:21.00
01:46:21.00
01:46:21.00
01:46:25.00
01:46:30.00
01:46:37.00
01:46:41.00
01:46:47.0
01:46:53.00
01:47:04.00
01:47:19.00
01:47:20.00

01:47:21.00

01:47:35.00
01:47:40.00
01:47:40.00
01:47:44.00
01:48:03.00
01:48:14.00

01:48:17.00

01:48:28.00
01:48:37.00

US FORGES ATHLETISME 01:480138.



210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225
226
227

228
229
230
231
232
233
234

235

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

GAFFE
HETELAY
AUBRY
MAZUR
JACQUET
LOUIS
BALAVOINE
HENO
FIZET
LADENT
HENOQUE
ZOUAOQUI
GALLEMANT
JULLIEN
BOUCHER

GREBONVAL
BOURY
PLUVINAGE

TELLIER
LECLERCQ
PRUVOT
DELARUE
DELARUE
PONCHEAUX
LEROY

VALLERY

FARDI
CADET
DUPONCHELLE
GIRAUD
CRAMPON
PICOURT
VERDEZHEM
ROUSSEAU
DERIN
PLANCHON
DENIS
COPPIER
CAREO
JACQUET
MIGLIANICO
TISON

ZIEBA

JEAN FRANCOISNON LICENCIE 80

BRUNO
ANNE
DOMINIQUE
BENJAMIN
ERIC
JEROME
PASCAL
CHRISTOPHE
SEBASTIEN
ERIC
AICHA
DIDIER
SYLVIE
DENIS

ERIC
BRIGITTE
JEAN PAUL

MICHELLE
LUCILLE
OLIVIER
JACQUELINE
ANDRE
JEAN LOUIS
MARIE ROSE

GUY

MIKAEL
DANIEL
EMMANUEL
DIDIER
PATRICK
DOMINIQUE
FLORENCE

ALCATEL
VAL DE SOMME
STADE ST QUENTINOIS
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
ALCATEL
PROCTER & GAMBLE
AAE ST BLIMONT
CHU AMIENS
NON LICENCIE 80
ALCATEL
NON LICENCIE 80
SAINT-GOBIN
DESJONQUERES
CHU AMIENS

ST LEU D ESSERENT
ATHLETISME

SC ABBEVILLE
RC PICQUIGNY
VAL DE SOMME

01:48:57.00
01:49:14.00
01:49:41.00
01:49:54.00
01:49:54.00
01:49:55.00
01:49:58.00
01:49:59.00
01:50:03.00
01:50:07.00
01:50:11.00
01:50:33.00
01:50:44.00
01:51:31.00
01:51:44.00

01:51:57.00
01:52:29.00
01:52:29.00

01:53:02.00
01:53:09.00
01:53:51.00

US FORGES ATHLETISME 01:958.00
US FORGES ATHLETISME 01:54:09.00

COS AMIENS
VAL DE SOMME
SAINT-GOBIN
DESJONQUERES
VAL DE SOMME
CAP 21

NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80
SC ABBEVILLE

RC PICQUIGNY

JEAN PHILIPPE ALCATEL

JEAN MARIE
MARTINE
MICHEL
HERVE
VERONIQUE
MICHEL
SEBASTIEN
NICOLAS
THIERRY

NON LICENCIE 80

01:55:10.00
01:55:30.00

01:55:34.00

01:55:48.00
01:55:55.00
01:55:580
01:56:14.00
01:56:15.00
01:56:17.00
01:56:23.00
01:56:26.00
01:56:26.00

US FORGES ATHLETISME 01:56:84.

RC PICQUIGNY
VAL DE SOMME
NON LICENCIE 95
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 94
NON LICENCIE 80
NON LICENCIE 80

01:56:45.00
01:56:52.00
01:58:03.00
01:59:04.00
01:59:18)0
01:59:24.00
01:59:32.00



253 TEURKI MALIKA VAL DE SOMME 01:59:36.00
254 PIOT PASCAL NON LICENCIE 80 01:59:38.00
255 LECLERC DAVID NON LICENCIE 80 01:59:59.00
256 MAQUET JEAN JACQUES NON LICENCIE 80 02:00:16.00
ST LEU D ESSERENT
257 CERDA SYLVIE ATHLETISME 02:00:58.00
258 ROBINET VINCENT ALCATEL 02:01:28.00
259 DELABIE DOMINIQUE ALCATEL 02:01:29.00
260 LANGLET JEAN MARIE NON LICENCIE 80 02:01:30.00
261 SZYMCZAK CATHERINE NON LICENCIE 76 02:01:56.00
262 PICOURT SABINE SC ABBEVILLE 02:02:31.00
263 FRETE DANIEL ASM MONS-BOUBERT 02:03:13.00
264 THUILLIER JEAN PAUL VAL DE SOMME 02:05:34.00
265 VIMONT JEAN LOUIS PASS RUNNING 02:05:46.00
266 DARRAS SANDRINE CHU AMIENS 02:07:10.00
267 PONCET SEBASTIEN CHU AMIENS 02:07:17.00
268 PIERRE JEAN PAUL RC PICQUIGNY 02:07:24.00
269 PLANCHON JACQUES US FORGES ATHLETISME 02:07(3.
270 BARDOUX SOLANGE NON LICENCIE 80 02:08:19.00
271 BREL ISABELLE AAE ST BLIMONT 02:08:24.00
272 LEFEBVRE DENISE NON LICENCIE 80 02:09:06.00
273 DUMONT FRANCOIS 02:11:11.00
274 CHANTRELLE ANNE NON LICENCIE 80 02:11:38.00
275 TELLIER COLETTE ESPRIT RUN 02:12:19.00
276 CROMBEZ ALAIN SC ABBEVILLE 02:12:57.00
277 WALLE SYLVIANE US FORGES ATHLETISME 02:13:17.00
278 PETIT MARIE AGNES SC ABBEVILLE 02:13:19.00
MARIE

279 HUE CHRISTINE US FORGES ATHLETISME 02:14:35.00
280 HORDE JULIANA NON LICENCIE 80 02:14:51.00
281 BABEL ANDRE RC CORBIE 02:14:51.00
282 BOUTON BERTRAND NON LICENCIE 80 02:15:04.00
283 MARTIN BERNADETTE CHU AMIENS 02:15:31.00
284 DULARY OLIVIER NON LICENCIE 80 02:16:23.00
285 TIN TILLIER SYLVIE NON LICENCIE 80 02:19:16.00
286 DEBONNE EMILE CO BRESLES 02:23:57.00
287 LEFEBVRE CHRISTOPHE NON LICENCIE 80 02:24:50.00
288 LOCQUET HEDWIGE CHU AMIENS 02:25:37.00
289 LOMBET FERNAND RC NAMUR 02:29:15.00
290 DEBRAY MARYSE VAL DE SOMME 02:31:50.00



